
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200212130006
24060

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199605300001
74581

200212130006
24090

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200009120003
14261

200212130006
24100

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199501110000
09161

200212130006
24110

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200006060001
85891

200212130006
24140

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199503310000
81331

200212130006
24120

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENIDNG INC

199908100003
34801

200212130006
24150

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199605150001
59011

200212130006
24130

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199605100001
54871

200212130006
24160

12/13/2002
11:31:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200002170000
50081

200212160006
28170

12/16/2002
02:02:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199909100003
80491

200212160006
28160

12/16/2002
01:50:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199912300005
25371

200212160006
28200

12/16/2002
02:07:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200007190002
42981

200212160006
28180

12/16/2002
02:03:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee RELEASES HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

198612090003
39820

200212160006
28210

12/16/2002
02:08:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199907190002
99601

200212160006
28190

12/16/2002
02:05:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200008030002
61031

200212160006
28220

12/16/2002
02:09:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199908090003
32451

200212160006
28230

12/16/2002
02:10:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199909090003
78151

200212260006
42110

12/26/2002
09:54:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER, L
LAUREN

199105020001
24710

200212190006
34750

12/19/2002
09:56:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200006050001
84781

200212190006
36480

12/19/2002
03:17:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

198603120000
63760

200301070000
13660

01/07/2003
10:20:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200001280000
28991

200302120000
88030

02/12/2003
01:19:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

197501170000
02750

200302120000
88020

02/12/2003
01:19:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

197712060001
30890

200303170001
59460

03/17/2003
12:55:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLES
DELMA

198701280000
33450

200303170001
59490

03/17/2003
12:59:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PONDER,
MERRELL A
JR

198905220001
37880



200303170001
60310

03/17/2003
02:06:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
SAMUEL C

198908040002
08070

200303280001
85200

03/28/2003
09:59:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGLEY,
BRIAN D

199608140002
63271

200304210002
41370

04/21/2003
11:09:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASSIBRY,
TIMOTHY P

199907280003
15061

200304150002
26530

04/15/2003
08:28:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENT, JAMES
C

198908310002
43200

200305200003
12400

05/20/2003
09:57:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199202170000
05132


