	Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	oplied: Par	rty Seq= 1	,0; Legal S	Seq= 1,0; I	Name= MI	DFIRST B	ANK;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200212130006 24060	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199605300001 74581	
200212130006 24090	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200009120003 14261	
200212130006 24100	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199501110000 09161	
200212130006 24110	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200006060001 85891	
200212130006 24140	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199503310000 81331	
200212130006 24120	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENIDNG INC					199908100003 34801	
200212130006 24150	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199605150001 59011	
200212130006 24130	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199605100001 54871	
200212130006 24160	12/13/2002 11:31:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200002170000 50081	
200212160006 28170	12/16/2002 02:02:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199909100003 80491	
200212160006 28160	12/16/2002 01:50:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199912300005 25371	
200212160006 28200	12/16/2002 02:07:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200007190002 42981	
200212160006 28180	12/16/2002 02:03:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					198612090003 39820	
200212160006 28210	12/16/2002 02:08:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199907190002 99601	
200212160006 28190	12/16/2002 02:05:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200008030002 61031	
200212160006 28220	12/16/2002 02:09:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199908090003 32451	
200212160006 28230	12/16/2002 02:10:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199909090003 78151	
200212260006 42110	12/26/2002 09:54:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER, L LAUREN					199105020001 24710	
200212190006 34750	12/19/2002 09:56:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200006050001 84781	
200212190006 36480	12/19/2002 03:17:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					198603120000 63760	
200301070000 13660	01/07/2003 10:20:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200001280000 28991	
200302120000 88030	02/12/2003 01:19:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					197501170000 02750	
200302120000 88020	02/12/2003 01:19:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					197712060001 30890	
200303170001 59460	03/17/2003 12:55:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLES DELMA					198701280000 33450	
200303170001 59490	03/17/2003 12:59:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, MERRELL A JR					198905220001 37880	

	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, SAMUEL C			198908040002 08070	
	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGLEY, BRIAN D			199608140002 63271	
200304210002 41370	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASSIBRY, TIMOTHY P			199907280003 15061	
200304150002 26530	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENT, JAMES C			198908310002 43200	
	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			199202170000 05132	